UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74AUP1G14                                  CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2021 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-885.C
LOW-POWER SINGLE
SCHMITT-TRIGGER INVERTER
  DESCRIPTION
This U74AUP1G14 functions as an independent gate with

* Low static power consumption; ICC=0.5μA (Max.)
* Optimized for 3.3V Operation
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74AUP1G14L-AE5-R U74AUP1G14G-AE5-R SOT-23-5 Tape Reel
U74AUP1G14L-AL5-R U74AUP1G14G-AL5-R SOT-353 Tape Reel
 MARKING
U74AUP1G14                                  CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-885.C
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 FUNCTION TABLE (each gate)